Symbol
Example
Flow
l/min
(GPM)
Pressure
bar (PSI)
Type Code
C
a
rt
ri
d
g
e
S
iz
e
 0
4
;
D
0
2
S
iz
e
 0
6
;
D
0
3
S
iz
e
 1
0
;
D
0
5
L
in
e
 M
o
u
n
te
d
Page Data
Sheet
Overcentre Valves
30 (8) 350 (5100) SO5A-Q3/I X (X) 308 HA 5200
90 (24) 350 (5100) SO5A-R3/I X (X) 310 HA 5205
140 (37) 420 (6100) SO5A-T3/I X (X) 312 HA 5214
Overcentre Valves Part Balanced
30 (8) 350 (5100) SOP5A-Q3/I X (X) 314 HA 5201
90 (24) 350 (5100) SOP5A-R3/I X (X) 316 HA 5206
140 (37) 420 (6100) SOP5A-T3/I X (X) 318 HA 5215
Overcentre Valves Fully Balanced
30 (8) 350 (5100) SOB5A-Q3/I X (X) 320 HA 5202
90 (24) 350 (5100) SOB5A-R3/I X (X) 322 HA 5207
120 (32) 350 (5100) SOB5A-S3/I X (X) 324 HA 5211
Overcentre Valves Fully Balanced - Internal Drainage
90 (24) 350 (5100) SOBD5A-R4/I X (X) 326 HA 5208
180 (48) 400 (5800) SOBD5A-S4/I X (X) 328 HA 5212
Content
5 Motion Control Valves
Content
5 Motion Control Valves
Page X www.argo-hytos.com
Subject to change · EN · 0417
Notes
5 Motion Control Valves
Page Xwww.argo-hytos.com
Subject to change · EN · 0417